1kW 2kW 3kW 4kW 5kW 6kW 7kW 8kW 9kW 10kW
S3M10K2B Included batteries 0 159 70 42 29 22 17 14 12 10 9.0
S3M10K2B BP240V09 1 692 332 211 151 116 93 76 65 56 49
S3M10K2B BP240V09K 1 692 332 211 151 116 93 76 65 56 49
All runtime values are shown in minutes.
S3M10K2B Estimated Runtime
UPS Model
Battery Pack
Model
Battery
Pack Qty
Load in Kilowatts (kW)